1800 809 809fortressfencing.com.au
4000 SERIES
INDUSTRIAL HANDRAILS
A rapid assembly and cost effective solution for industrial and workplace safety barriers. Ideal for machinery guardrails, zone
segregation and personnel safety.
4020 - STANDARD DOUBLE RAIL SAFETY POST
Interclamp 4020 is a two rail modular handrail system commonly used for industrial handrailing, guardrail, zone segregation and fall
protection on walkways, ramps and fixed platforms.

Para Hills West, SA 5096
PERTH
5-7 Hopewell St,
Canning Vale, WA 6155
AUCKLAND
8-10 Hannigan Drive,
St Johns, Auckland 1072
CHRISTCHURCH
Warehouse 2 Kennaway Road,
Woolston, Christchurch 8023
Product Title
1800 809 809
fortressfencing.com.au
CONSIDER IT DONE®
CODE PRODUCT
03-4020D48-FL-01 ‘D’ Return End Post - 4020 Standard Rail
03-4020D48-FL-02 End Post - 4020 Standard Rail
03-4020D48-FL-03 Intermediate Post - 4020 Standard Rail
03-4020D48-FL-04 Corner Post - 4020 Standard Rail
03-4030D48-FL-01 ‘D’ Return End Post - 4030 Double Rail
03-4030D48-FL-02 End Post - 4030 Double Rail
03-4030D48-FL-03 Intermediate Post - 4030 Double Rail
4000 SERIES
CODE PRODUCT
03-GI395D48 Galvanised Self-Closing Safety Gate
03-GI395D48Y Safety Yellow Self-Closing Safety Gate
SAFETY GATES
CODE PRODUCT
03-8010D48-392-2000 2000mm Barrier - 8010 Standard Barrier
03-8010D48-FL-02 End Post - 8010 Standard Barrier
03-8010D48-FL-03 Intermediate Post - 8010 Standard Barrier
03-8010D48-FL-04 Corner Post - 8010 Standard Barrier
03-8020D48-392-2000 2000mm Barrier - 8020 Double Barrier
03-8020D48-FL-02 End Post - 8020 Double Barrier
03-8020D48-FL-03 Intermediate Post - 8020 Double Barrier
8000 SERIES